	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V175LU20CPX425
	V175LU20CPX425 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V175LU20CPX425
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 247V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.55860 (This price is for reference only)
		 V175LU20CPX425 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V175LU20CPX425  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1455K1602 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.30X3.07X1.69" BL/NAT
CN4SB604 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X24X7" GREY
9457610600 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 5POLE
1694392 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
33562130500023 Harting  HD DSUB 44P MA WITH HOOD DE END
2-6278893-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 20M1
0152670933 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
H4BBG-10110-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048N/H9991TR10"
A-MCSSP60200-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT 6 DBL-SHIELDED GRY 20M
1251580150 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
09475656040 Harting  RJI KABEL 4XAWG22/7 PCRAHAN PP
M3BBK-1418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR14K/MC14G/MSR14K
M3BBK-2620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26F/MSR26K
A3DDA-4036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKP40A/ AE40G / AKP40A
742-20010-00300 CNC Tech  CBL HDMI C-C M-M CON 3M 30AWG
M3858 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 14AWG BLK 100'
1896/7C SL001 Alpha Wire  1896/7C SLATE 1000 FT
1138C SL001 Alpha Wire  1138C SLATE 1000 FT
218459-001 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG WHITE
1553 WO001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 20AWG WHT/ORG 1000'
SJA7502-1-50-WHITE 3M  HOOK WHITE 1" X 50YD X 0.12"
3137794006 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F221V1/16 WH103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/16 WHT 25X4'
RNF-3000-9/3-9-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 150M
1568261676 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 2-4
1410-G111-P2F1-S01-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F511-H7T1-W01D-10A-T E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
5TTP 125-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
SL1024B300RG Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 20KA 300V RAD+FS
XT350SM Littelfuse Inc  GAS TRIGGER TUBE 350V SMD
RF1539-000 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.6A STRAP
RKEF050 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.50A T/H
TV15C141JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 140VWM 226.8VC SMC
1N6142AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 7.6VWM 14.5VC SQMELF
MAPLAD15KP51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMD
MPLAD30KP16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 27.2VC PLAD
SP723AB Littelfuse Inc  TVS ARRAY ESD 6 INPUT 8-SOIC
V510LC10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 735V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
V120ZA20 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V320LT7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	V175LU20CPX425  keywords
	    	V175LU20CPX425
	V175LU20CPX425  Littelfuse Inc
	V175LU20CPX425  pdf
	V175LU20CPX425  datasheet
	V175LU20CPX425  price
	V175LU20CPX425  distributor
	electronic components V175LU20CPX425
	V175LU20CPX425  Circuit Protection
	V175LU20CPX425  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V175LU20CPX425  VARISTOR 247V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V175LU20CPX425
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .